SERVICES, THE. IZUL HAYS STREET FARGAMASSOT, PL 52101 904-222-9171 904-222-0191 TAX

# 5000000245

# ® networks

MAII 10) P.O. Box 5020 TALLABASSIT, FL. 12414

> ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000000032

REFERENCE : 545510 68434

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : 9 PREPAID

ORDER DATE : February 20, 1995

ORDER TIME : MA CC:8

FILING ORDER NO. : 545510 R. AGENT

C. COPY TOTAL\_

CUSTOMER NO:

CUSTOMER: Barbara Murphy, Leggl. BANK

6843A

HILL WARD & HENDERSON BALANCE DUE P. O. Box 2231

REFUND

Tampa, FL 33602

### DOMESTIC FILING

300001412383 -02/22/35--01024--007 \*\*\*\*140,00 \*\*\*\*\*140,00

NAME:

S-B PROPERTIES NO. 9, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION XXXXX CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XXXX\_\_\_ CERTIFIED COPY \_\_ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Karen B. Rozar

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CM

### CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF S-B PROPERTIES NO. 9, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned parties, desiring to form a limited partnership under the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act, do hereby certify and swear as follows:

I. Name. The name of the partnership shall be:

S-B PROPERTIES NO. 9, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

II. Name and Address of Registered Agent. The name and address of the agent and office for service of process of the limited partnership shall be:

Stephen M. Hudoba, Esquire

Hill, Ward & Henderson, P.A. 101 East Kennedy Blvd., Suite 3700 Tampa FL 33602

III. <u>General Partner</u>. The name and addresses of the general partner of the limited partnership is as follows:

MAILING ADDRESS: \$\lambda 2\lambda \rightarrow \forall \forall

IV. Location of Principal Place of Business and Mailing Address. The limited partnership's principal place of business and mailing address shall be:

S-B PROPERTIES NO. 9, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP c/o Corporate Development Corp. 4340 W. Hillsborough Avenue Tampa FL 33614

V. <u>Latest Dissolution Date</u>. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is January 1, 2035.

Prepared by: Stephen M. Hudoba, Esquire
Hill, Ward & Henderson, P. A.
P. O. Box 2231, Tampa FL 33601-2231
(813) 221-3900
Florida Bar Number 507644

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly sworn to and executed this Certificate on the date and year indicated below.

Executed this ISIG day of February, 1995.

Schmidt Investments Limited Partnership, sole General Partner of S-B Properties No. 2017 Elements Limited Partnership

By:

Robert E. Schmidt, Jr., its General-Partner

## REGISTERED AGENT CERTIFICATE

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated limited partnership I hereby accept appointment as its agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Stephen M. Hudoba

Date: 2-15-95

Prepared by: Stephen M. Hudoba, Esquire
Hill, Ward & Henderson, P. A.
P. O. Box 2231, Tampa FL 33601-2231
(813) 221-3900
Florida Bar Number 507644

# AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED, personally appeared Robert E. Schmidt, Jr., in his capacity as General Partner of Schmidt Investments Limited Partnership, the general partner of S-B PROPERTIES NO. 9, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Florida limited partnership, hereinaster referred to as the "Partnership", who, upon being sworn, certified as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners of the Partnership is \$1.00.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at the totals \$1.00.

Under penalty of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing and the facts are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. this time totals \$1.00.

alleged are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

DATED this IIIL day of February, 1995.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Schmidt Investments Limited Partnership, sole General Partner

Robert E. Schmidt,

General Partner

f:1...\bam\schmidt\s-bno9.ltd

Prepared by: Stephen M. Hudoba, Esquire Hill, Ward & Henderson, P. A. P. O. Box 2231, Tampa FL 33601-2231 (813) 221-3900 Florida Bar Number 507644

# 95000000345

BENT BY!

Speed #2

3/16/95

FLORIDA DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS PUBLIC ACCESS SYSTEM ELECTRONIC FILING CONFIRMATION 3108 PM

YOU HAVE REQUESTED TO SUBMIT THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENT:

TYPE: EFIL24

CORPORATE NAME: 9-B PROPERTIES NO. 9, LIMITED PARTHERSHIES

**BUB-ACCOUNT NUMBER:** 

METHOD OF DELIVERY: F

(813) 221-2900 FAX PHONE NUMBER:

MAILING NAME/ADDRESS: HILL, WARD & HENDERSON, P.A.

101 B KENNEDY BLVD

BUITE 3700

TAMPA

FL 33609-5150 US

CERTIFICATE(8) REQUESTED: NO

ESTIMATED CHARGES: 652.50

IF THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS CORRECT, AND YOU WOULD LIKE TO HAVE THE ACCOUNT CHARGED, PLEASE EXCESS YOUR PASSWORD. TO ABANDON THIS PROCESS, ENTER 'N'. \*\* INVALID SELECTION ... PLEASE RE-ENTER \*\*

ENTER SELECTION MAD <CR>: hill

FLORIDA DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 3/16/95

PUBLIC ACCESS SYSTEM

3:09 PM

RLECTRONIC FILING COVER SHEET (((H95000003046)))

FROM: HILL, WARD & HENDERSON, P.A. TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

101 B KENNEDY BLVD SUITE 3700

STATE OF PLORIDA 409 MAST GAINES STREET

TAMPA PL 33602-5154311-

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399

CONTACT: BARBARA A MURPHY

FAX: (904) 922-4000

PHONE: (813) 221-3900
FAX: (813) 221-2900
DOCUMENT TYPE: LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AMENDMENT (((H95000003046)))

NAME: 8-B PROPERTIES NO. 9, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PAX AUDIT NUMBER: H95000003046

CURRENT STATUS: REQUESTED

DATE REQUESTED: 03/16/1995

TIME REQUESTED: 15:09:06

CERTIFIED COPIES: 0

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS: 0

NUMBER OF PAGES: 1

METHOD OF DELIVERY: FAX

ESTIMATED CHARGE: \$52.50

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 072317001716

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet when submitting documents to the Division of Corporations. Your document cannot be processed without the information contained on this page. Remember to type the Fax Audit

number on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H95000003046)))

\*\* ENTER 'M' FOR MENU. \*\*

ENTER SELECTION AND <CR>:

A95000661245

2 Pages

3/17/77

1195000003046

#### AHE OF THEMCHEMA CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF S-B PROPERTIES NO. 9, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

WHEREAS, the Certificate of Limited Partnership of S-B PROPERTIES NO. 9, LIMITID PARTNERSHIP was filed and approved by the Secretary of State of the State of Florida on the 20th day of February, 1995;

WHEREAS, it is the intention of the sole general partner that the Certificate of Limited Partnership be amended in accordance with the proposed amendment hereinafter set forth;

WHEREAS, the approval of the Secretary of State of Florida of the proposed amendment hereinafter set forth is hereby requested;

NOW, THEREFORE, the Certificate of Limited Partnership is hereby amended by deleting, in its entirety, Section I, in its entirety, and substituting therefor the following:

Name. The name of the limited partnership shall be: "I.

S-H PROPERTIES NO. 9, LTD.\*

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have duly sworn to and executed this Certificate on the date and year indicated below.

Executed this 10th day of March, 1995

		"General Partner"			
	Ву: 2	Schmidt Investments Limited Partnership, sole General Partner of S-B Properties No. 9, Limited Partnership  Robert E. Schmidt, Jr., and General Partner			
Prepared by: H95000003046	Stephen M. Hudoba, Esquire Hill, Ward & Henderson, P. A. P. O. Box 2231, Tampa FL 33601-2231 (813) 221-3900 Florida Bar Number 507644		TÄLLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	1995 HAR 17 AM 9: 12	

#### FILE ON OR BEFORE APRIL 5, 1996 TO AVOID REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

UMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT





FLOUDEA DO MARMERA OF STATE

Sampa Mathan

Secretary of States

Environment Controllations

DOCUMENT # A95000000245

S-B PROPERTIES NO. 9, LTD.

FILED 96 HAR 29 AH 8: 31

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

two the Capital Capitals, sear to CM 2. 330 Eant Kilbourn Avenue \*\*COMPONATE OF CHANNESS OF X \* CORDONATE ORVEROR METHOD TO THE "Süt Ed" 1454 'Milwhikee, Wi 53202 4040 W. HIILLSGOROUGH AVENUE 4340 W. HILLSBOROUGH AVENUE TAMPA FL 00614 TAMPA FL JOS14 20330 Engt kitbourn Avenue ""'S0166" 1454 3n. 13th Coll Support 4, State of September of Contagnet ∴Midwaukee, WI 53202 02/20/1995 7. CHOROCATE OF STATUS OF GERMAN 59-3315325

8, FEES: C). Many Fuor Computed at a rate of \$7 per \$1 DOO on amount entered in 50 or 53 of 50 black, with a minimum bling for of \$52.50 and a minimum of \$4.37 of 2). Supplemental For \$1.00 per source to section 607 491. F.S.).

(b) Also of a large of a first process. Many Organization of the Computer Ford of Many Science of Sci

9, Hams and Address of Current Registered Agent

HUDOBA, STEPHEN M ESQUIRE HILL, WARD & HENDERSON, P.A. 101 EAST KENNEDY BLVD., SUITE 3700 **TAMPA FL 33602** 

10a. Parametra megany, sono in compare 63, fast, energy for known for above cannot smoot partners programmed in agreement and medium time that of bloods, solution for statement where grove we startly by the regulation of viewing sheed appeal or texts be the State of Levels for the barries and several to a growed partners. Denote in cept the appending of regulations. agree the food or with ited accept the obegatives of eaction (alternative Elanga Statutes,

SKIDATURE (Register of Agent Accepting Appointment)

A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY

11. Gamets) of General Partietiss	11a. Addition of Carlo Georgia Padiser	11b. On State & An Oosie	11c. flog strategy Decreased thereon
SCHMIDT INVESTMENTS LIMITED	% ROBERT E. SCHMIDT,	MILWAUKEE WI 53227	A32131
			·
•			

NOTE: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner. 12, 11 Text (1945, 204), 1 Co. 2

SICHATHRE

Robert E. Schmidt, III

3-28-96

See - Conference 414-271-5385